The University of Memphis Tennessee

The Tennessee Board of Regents for the State University and Community College System of Tennessee upon the recommendation of the Faculty of the University hereby confers upon

Christina Lee Feinstone

the degree of

Bachelor of Science in Nursing

together with all the rights, privileges and honors appertaining thereto in consideration of the satisfactory completion of the course prescribed in the

Coewenberg School of Nursing

In Testimony Mhereof, the seal of the State of Tennessee and the signatures as authorized by the Board of Regents are hereunto affixed.

Given at Memphis, on the fifth day of May, two thousand.

Chairman Tennessee Board of Regents

Thursday Tanagas Round of Records

AGRICULTURE

Magna Cum Laude

President of the University

A Tennessee Board of Regents Institution